PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EDUCATORS (SCIENCE) (MALE) (BS-14),

TEHSIL MIANWALI, DISTRICT MIANWALI, 2019

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 60

candidates for recruitment to 18 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL

PERSONS QUOTA & 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA) OF ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL EDUCATORS (SCIENCE) (MALE) (BS-14) (TEHSIL MIANWALI, DISTRICT

MIANWALI) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 05 YEARS IN THE PUNJAB

SCHOOL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result

of written test held on 11-10-2020.

2.

soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO. NO.

1 10689 75100091 HAMZA IQBAL

2 10690 75100157 HASSAAN KHALID

3 10700 75100207 JUNIAD TARIQ

4 10704 75100286 KHURAM SHEHZAD

5 10745 75100116 MUHAMMAD KHAN

6 10748 75100043 MUHAMMAD NADIR KHAN

7 10750 75100010 MUHAMMAD OWAIS ALI KHAN

8 10758 75100188 MUHAMMAD SEEMAB ABID

9 10764 75100206 MUHAMMAD TAYYAB WASEEM

10 10769 75100289 MUHAMMAD YASIR KHAN

11 10790 75100142 SAJID SULTAN

12 10814 75100193 WAHEED KHAN

13 20528 75100019 HAFIZ ASMAT ULLAH KHAN *SPECIAL

PERSON*

14 20541 75100119 ABDUL MALIK KHAN

15 20542 75100033 ABDUL QADEER

16 20547 75100267 ADEEL IJAZ SHAH

17 20548 75100232 ADNAN AHSAN KHAN

18 20553 75100136 AHMAD RAZA

19 20558 75100049 AKBAR SULTAN

20 20561 75100198 ALEEM ALI KHAN NIAZ|

21 20572 75100263 ASAD IQBAL

22 20591 75100079 BASIT RAZA KHAN
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FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMAD IQBAL
KHALID LATIF JAVED
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
MUHAMMAD AYUB

SHER BAHADAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD AMIR KHAN
SHUJJA ULLAH KHAN
SAIFULLAH KHAN ABID
MUHAMMAD WAZIR SAQI
KAMEER ULLAH KHAN
AMIR SULTAN
MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD KHAN

KHAN ZAMAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
MIAN 1IJAZ AHMAD SHAH
AZIZ UR REHMAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
ABDUL REHMAN
MUHAMMAD UMER KHAN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN
GHULAM RAZA KHAN



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

20601
20603
20606
20608
20610
20615
20620
20635
20640
20653
20660
20670
20682
20691
20692
20694
20695
20702
20713
20720
20725
20727
20730
20739
20740
20758
20761
20762
20775
20787
20796
20815
20816
20822
20827
20836
20838
20839

75100015
75100069
75100324
75100005
75100120
75100153
75100166
75100171
75100006
75100156
75100281
75100189
75100023
75100283
75100111
75100082
75100202
75100123
75100035
75100306
75100121
75100229
75100150
75100161
75100090
75100195
75100160
75100280
75100103
75100259
75100101
75100126
75100020
75100083
75100248
75100227
75100149
75100297

FARHAN KHAN

FATEH ULLAH KHAN

GUL ZAMAN

HAFEEZ ULLAH KHAN

HAFIZ RIFAQAT HUSSAIN HAIDER
HUMAIR AZAM KHAN

IMRAN KHAN

MAJID KHAN

MALIK MUHAMMAD AHSAN JAVED
MUHAMMAD AAMIR RAZZAQ
MUHAMMAD AFNAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD ARSALAN FAZAL
MUHAMMAD BINYAMIN
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ KHAN
MUHAMMAD FARRUKH IJAZ
MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ AHMED KHAN
MUHAMMAD FIAZ

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD JUNAID

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

MUHAMMAD KHALIL UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD MAMOON QAMAR
MUHAMMAD MISBAH SHAH
MUHAMMAD NOUMAN RIAZ
MUHAMMAD QAISAR FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD ZAFAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB AFZAL
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB KHAN
MUHAMMAD WAQAS
MUZAMMIL HASSAN

NISAR HAIDER

SAJJAD HUSSAIN

SAMI ULLAH KHAN
SHAFQAT MEHMOOD KHAN
SHAHZAD HASSAN

SULTAN UL ARFEEN

TAHIR WASEEM

TANVEER IQBAL

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

GHULAM QADIR KHAN
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN
GHULAM AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN
MALIK AMIR HUSSAIN AMIR
ZIA ULLAH KHAN

ABDUL GHANI KHAN
SULTAN KHAN

MALIK JAVED IQBAL
ABDUL RAZZAQ

MATI ULLAH KHAN

FAZAL HUSSAIN

MUNIR KHAN

HAKIM KHAN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SHER GUL KHAN
MUHAMMAD SULTAN
MUHAMMAD AZEEM
AHMED KHAN

MUHAMMAD AKRAM KHAN
MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ
SHEIKH QAMAR UD DIN
SERMAD MAHMOOD AHMAD SHAH
RIAZ MUHAMMAD

SHER MUHAMMAD

ZAFAR ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUMTAZ KHAN

RAZA MUHAMMAD

GHOUS MUHAMMAD
DOST MOHAMMAD

ABDUL RAZAQ

RAFI ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
ABDUL SATTAR KHAN

GUL HAMEED KHAN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

01 candidate at Sr. No. 13 (Open Merit) is also qualified against Special Persons Quota.

MINORITY QUOTA

No candidate has appeared in the written test against 02 Posts reserved for Minority Quota.

4.

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 136 M 2019

Dated:

09-11-2020

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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LAHORE.



