

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EDUCATORS (SCIENCE) (MALE) (BS-14), TEHSIL MIANWALI, DISTRICT MIANWALI, 2019

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 60 candidates for recruitment to 18 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA & 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA) OF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EDUCATORS (SCIENCE) (MALE) (BS-14) (TEHSIL MIANWALI, DISTRICT MIANWALI) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 05 YEARS IN THE PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 11-10-2020.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10689	75100091	HAMZA IQBAL	MUHAMAD IQBAL
2	10690	75100157	HASSAAN KHALID	KHALID LATIF JAVED
3	10700	75100207	JUNIAD TARIQ	MUHAMMAD TARIQ
4	10704	75100286	KHURAM SHEHZAD	MUHAMMAD AYUB
5	10745	75100116	MUHAMMAD KHAN	SHER BAHADAR KHAN
6	10748	75100043	MUHAMMAD NADIR KHAN	MUHAMMAD AMIR KHAN
7	10750	75100010	MUHAMMAD OWAIS ALI KHAN	SHUJJA ULLAH KHAN
8	10758	75100188	MUHAMMAD SEEMAB ABID	SAIFULLAH KHAN ABID
9	10764	75100206	MUHAMMAD TAYYAB WASEEM	MUHAMMAD WAZIR SAQI
10	10769	75100289	MUHAMMAD YASIR KHAN	KAMEER ULLAH KHAN
11	10790	75100142	SAJID SULTAN	AMIR SULTAN
12	10814	75100193	WAHEED KHAN	MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN
13	20528	75100019	HAFIZ ASMAT ULLAH KHAN *SPECIAL PERSON*	MUHAMMAD KHAN
14	20541	75100119	ABDUL MALIK KHAN	KHAN ZAMAN KHAN
15	20542	75100033	ABDUL QADEER	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
16	20547	75100267	ADEEL IJAZ SHAH	MIAN IJAZ AHMAD SHAH
17	20548	75100232	ADNAN AHSAN KHAN	AZIZ UR REHMAN KHAN
18	20553	75100136	AHMAD RAZA	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
19	20558	75100049	AKBAR SULTAN	ABDUL REHMAN
20	20561	75100198	ALEEM ALI KHAN NIAZI	MUHAMMAD UMER KHAN
21	20572	75100263	ASAD IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN
22	20591	75100079	BASIT RAZA KHAN	GHULAM RAZA KHAN

00	00004	75400045	FARMANIZHAN	OLULI AM CARIR KULAN
23	20601	75100015	FARHAN KHAN	GHULAM QADIR KHAN
24	20603	75100069	FATEH ULLAH KHAN	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN
25	20606	75100324	GUL ZAMAN	GHULAM AHMAD
26	20608	75100005	HAFEEZ ULLAH KHAN	MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN
27	20610	75100120	HAFIZ RIFAQAT HUSSAIN HAIDER	MALIK AMIR HUSSAIN AMIR
28	20615	75100153	HUMAIR AZAM KHAN	ZIA ULLAH KHAN
29	20620	75100166	IMRAN KHAN	ABDUL GHANI KHAN
30	20635	75100171	MAJID KHAN	SULTAN KHAN
31	20640	75100006	MALIK MUHAMMAD AHSAN JAVED	MALIK JAVED IQBAL
32	20653	75100156	MUHAMMAD AAMIR RAZZAQ	ABDUL RAZZAQ
33	20660	75100281	MUHAMMAD AFNAN KHAN	MATI ULLAH KHAN
34	20670	75100189	MUHAMMAD ARSALAN FAZAL	FAZAL HUSSAIN
35	20682	75100023	MUHAMMAD BINYAMIN	MUNIR KHAN
36	20691	75100283	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ KHAN	HAKIM KHAN
37	20692	75100111	MUHAMMAD FARRUKH IJAZ	MUHAMMAD IQBAL
38	20694	75100082	MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ AHMED KHAN	SHER GUL KHAN
39	20695	75100202	MUHAMMAD FIAZ	MUHAMMAD SULTAN
40	20702	75100123	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	MUHAMMAD AZEEM
41	20713	75100035	MUHAMMAD JUNAID	AHMED KHAN
42	20720	75100306	MUHAMMAD KASHIF	MUHAMMAD AKRAM KHAN
43	20725	75100121	MUHAMMAD KHALIL UR REHMAN	MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ
44	20727	75100229	MUHAMMAD MAMOON QAMAR	SHEIKH QAMAR UD DIN
45	20730	75100150	MUHAMMAD MISBAH SHAH	SERMAD MAHMOOD AHMAD SHAH
46	20739	75100161	MUHAMMAD NOUMAN RIAZ	RIAZ MUHAMMAD
47	20740	75100090	MUHAMMAD QAISAR FAROOQ	SHER MUHAMMAD
48	20758	75100195	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD ZAFAR KHAN	ZAFAR ULLAH KHAN
49	20761	75100160	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB AFZAL	MUHAMMAD AFZAL
50	20762	75100280	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB KHAN	MUMTAZ KHAN
51	20775	75100103	MUHAMMAD WAQAS	RAZA MUHAMMAD
52	20787	75100259	MUZAMMIL HASSAN	GHOUS MUHAMMAD
53	20796	75100101	NISAR HAIDER	DOST MOHAMMAD
54	20815	75100126	SAJJAD HUSSAIN	ABDUL RAZAQ
55	20816	75100020	SAMI ULLAH KHAN	RAFI ULLAH KHAN
56	20822	75100083	SHAFQAT MEHMOOD KHAN	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN
57	20827	75100248	SHAHZAD HASSAN	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
58	20836	75100227	SULTAN UL ARFEEN	ABDUL SATTAR KHAN
59	20838	75100149	TAHIR WASEEM	GUL HAMEED KHAN
60	20839	75100297	TANVEER IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

01 candidate at Sr. No. 13 (Open Merit) is also qualified against Special Persons Quota.

MINORITY QUOTA

No candidate has appeared in the written test against 02 Posts reserved for Minority Quota.

4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 136 M 2019

Dated: 09-11-2020

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.